KT

GROWING TOGETHER

FLOTATION V LINE - Technical Specifications

FLOTATION V LINE has been specially designed for
trailers in transport applications. It shows high flotation
capability and ensures low soil compaction protecting
the field. FLOTATION V LINE allows you to carry high
loads at low pressure maximizing your business
productivity.

International Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: Trailer

STANDARD
TL

550/60-22.5

154 A8/150 B

167 A8/163 B

Dimensions International Standard

16

550

1240

540

3725

AG 16.00

E4-106R-001563



Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 2.40 2.60 2.80
10 FR 6970 7310 7630
20 FR 6275 6575 6865
30 FR 5580 5845 6105
40 FR 4980 5220 5450
50 FR 4480 4700 4875
10 DW 4795 5025 5250
20 DW 4315 4525 4725
30 DW 3835 4020 4200
40 DW 3425 3590 3750
50 DW 3085 3230 3350
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